Description Multi - PanelPC 10inch touch display
10.1” Touch display. Capacitive touch,
Resolution 1280 x 8000.
LED backlight. 430 Nits.
Viewing angle 80/80/80/80 degrees
Night dimming via touch or NMEA
Flush mount
Input/Output 2 LAN. IEC 61162-450 (individual stack/ IP)
2 NMEA in. 2 NMEA out. NMEA 0183, IEC61162-1/2
(1 powered Sensor port (RS485/NMEA)
Alarm beeper internal and external*
Used with Direct to sensor, or with JB40, JB50, JB70, JB90 Electronic units*
Package consist of 10.1” Control unit
Flush mount screws for wood or Bolts
Connectors for all plugs (Spring clips)
Cable ties for securing cables
Mounting options Flush
Packaging dimensions 325 x 125 x 230 mm*
Packaging weight 2.5 kg
Power 2 x 24VDC inputs
Nominal 24VDC (18 - 28 V DC), max 10 W, typ 6 W
1 x 24 VDC monitored output for sensor
IP rating 22 (56 on front when flush mounted using rear clips*)
Operating temperature -15 to 55°C
Storage temperature -20 to 70°C
Humidity 10 to 90% relative. No condensation
Standards IEC60945 , IEC62288, Shock
Designed to work withthe following SKIPPER systems* EML1100, EML1200, EML2 : Electromagnetic speedlog systems
DL2-Multi, DL1100, DL2200  DL2-INS Doppler speedlog systems
ESN200*, ESN1100, ESN2, Echosounder systems
items marked * are preliminary  and may change
Specifications
Preliminary Product Datasheet
CU-M101-SA Multi - PanelPC 10.1 inch touch display
Dimensions in mm
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
SKIPPER Electronics AS
Enebakkveien 150
P.O.Box 151, Manglerud
0612 Oslo, Norway
E-mail:   sales@skipper.no
Telephone: +47 23 30 22 70
Telefax:  +47 23 30 22 71
Co.reg.no:  NO-965378847 - MVA
Date:  2022.07.13
 272
 136
 257
 19
4,4
 7,
7
 4,
7
 18
2
 7,5  7,5
 257
 M5 (x4)
C
2 31 4
B
A
D
E
F
Approved by - date
ST 2022.04.26
Designed by - date
1 of 1
Cutout drawing
Scale
CU-M101-SA-002
Revision
00
SheetEdition date
XX  YYYY.MM.DD
Name
Drwg. no.
CN
All sharp edges to be
broke or deburred
2022.04.26
Material
N/A
Eur. projectionGen. tolerance
ISO2768m
 20
9,5
 7,
5  13
,9
 7,
5
 16
,6
 287
 7,5
 15,75
 7,5
 15,75
 255,5
 8,25  8,25
 17
9
 6,
4
 9,
1
 97
,25
 97
,25
 136  136
 7
 8,5
 4,
9 (
M5
)
 56,6
 5,5
 78
,7
 98
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 6 7 8
A
B
D
E
ISO2768m
Gen. tolerance Eur. projection
N/A
Material
2022.04.26
XX-XXX  XX
DateCN
Drwg. no.
Name
Edition date Sheet
00
RevisionCU-M101-SA-001
Scale
Outline drawing
1 of 1
Designed by - date
ST 2022.04.26
Approved by - date All sharp edges to be
broke or deburredXX YYYY.MM.DD